
Monday 20 Jan - Wednesday 22 Jan 2.00pm - 5.00pm

OPEN HOURS | 2025
20 Jan - 13 Feb

Tuesday 28 Jan - Thursday 30 Jan 2.00pm - 5.00pm

Thursday 23 Jan - Friday 24 Jan 9.00am - 12.00pm

Monday 3 Feb - Wednesday 5 Feb 8.00am - 11.00am

Monday 10 Feb - Wednesday 12 Feb 8.00am - 10.00am
Thursday 13 February 1.40pm - 3.40pm

WAIHI COLLEGE
UNIFORM SHOP

Visit for more info: www.wcol.uniformgroup.co.nz

Open Hours may be subject to change.
Closed on Public Holidays and Teacher Only days.
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